

Foster Remodeling Takes Part In Home And Remodeling Show

/EINPresswire.com/ The Northern Virginia residential remodeling company will be on hand to showcase new remodeling, decor and renovation trends and ideas.

Foster Remodeling, a Northern Virginia-based <u>design build remodeling</u> contractor, will participate in the Home and Remodeling Show at the Dulles Expo Center in Chantilly, Virginia. The show will be held from 10 a.m. to 9 p.m. on Friday and Saturday, Jan. 18 and 19, 2013, and from 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. on Sunday, Jan. 20.

"This is a great opportunity for people to see the latest trends in Northern Virginia custom remodeling and get some new ideas for their home additions and renovations," said David Foster, CR, president of Foster Remodeling Solutions. "There are many new materials and technology features now available that can make a home much more comfortable and convenient."

Members of the Foster Remodeling Solutions team will be on hand to discuss the wide range of whole-home remodeling options, including exciting new possibilities for <u>kitchens</u>, baths, home entertainment, decks and outdoor kitchens. They will be at Booths 1218 and 621 throughout the weekend.

The Dulles Expo Center is located at 4320 Chantilly Shopping Center. Admission is \$10 for adults and \$3 for kids ages 6 to 12. Children 5 years old and younger are free.

About Foster Remodeling Solutions: Foster Remodeling Solutions (http://www.fosterremodeling.com) is a design build contractor based in Lorton, Virginia. The company has been in business for 30 years doing Northern Virginia home renovations and home additions. The home improvement company serves the Washington, DC Metropolitan Area, including Maryland, Virginia and West Virginia. Foster Remodeling is the recipient of several awards, including the 2009, 2010, 2011 and 2012 GuildQuality Guildmaster Award and the Angie's List Super Service Award 2010. It was also named to the Qualified Remodeler 2012 list of Top 500 Remodelers.

Media Contact:
David Foster
Foster Remodeling Solutions, Inc.

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/Ukj9cR

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/132129315

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.